
34 Sunrise Boys

Rank Order Score Diver Name

2019 Regionals
Event Results

Team Affiliation Pts

I 7 269.45 David Vogel

2 L4 169.80 Orlando Sandoval

4A Deseft Boys

Rank Order Score Diver Name

Virgin Valley HS

Virgin Valley HS

Team Affiliation fts

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 487.85 Matthew Myers

19 344.L5 Roman Rozbitskyy

18 279.05 Gages Curry

t 278.75 Vinny Garritano

10 255.45 Dylan Lane

4 2L3.45 Jordan Hougland

5 166.70 Liam Peterson

L7 166.25 Shawn Kent

Green Valley HS

Green Valley HS

Green Valley HS

Coronado H. S.

Foothill HS

Spring Valley HS

Foothill HS

Sierra Vista

Team Affiliation

4A Desert Girls

Rank Order Score Diver Name fts

1

2

3

4

5

Cut 6

Cut 7

Cut B

2 515.40 Elle Renner

15 508.75 Olivia Gordon

LZ 369.05 Samantha Nguyen

21 242.70 Jackie Mason

3 205.55 Kara Moden

23 Kayce Ryba

22 Peyton Johnson

16 Emily Rash

South East Career Tech

Bishop Gorman HS

Coronado H. S.

Green Valley HS

Green Valley HS

Coronado H. S.

Coronado H. S.

Sierra Vista HS

Team Affiliation

4A Mountain Boys

Rank Order Score Diver Name fts

1 11 407.80 Conner Wattles

4A Mountain Girls

Rank Order Score Diver Name

Palo Verde

Team Affiliation fts

1

2

3

Cut 4

B 379.L0 Summer Woods

13 332.95 McKenzie Bailif

6 294.40 Maddie May

20 Rebecca Richard

Palo Verde

Faith Lutheran

Faith Lutheran

Arbor View HS
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